You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ASEM1-32.000MHZ-LC-T : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
ASEM1-32.000MHZ-LC-T Details PDF
ASEM1-32.000MHZ-LC-T
Manufacturer Part Number: ASEM1-32.000MHZ-LC-T
Manufacturer/Brand: Abracon Corporation
Part of Description: OSC MEMS 32.000MHZ CMOS SMD
Datasheets:
1.ASEM1-32.000MHZ-LC-T.pdf
2.ASEM1-32.000MHZ-LC-T.pdf
3.ASEM1-32.000MHZ-LC-T.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 865 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number ASEM1-32.000MHZ-LC-T
Manufacturer Abracon Corporation
Description OSC MEMS 32.000MHZ CMOS SMD
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators > Oscillators
Part Status 865 pcs Stock
Series Pure Silicon™ ASEM
Frequency 32MHz
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.098" W (3.20mm x 2.50mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.035" (0.90mm)
Type MEMS (Silicon)
Package / Case 4-SMD, No Lead
Voltage - Supply 3.3V
Frequency Stability ±50ppm
Function Standby (Power Down)
Output CMOS
Current - Supply (Max) 10mA
Current - Supply (Disable) (Max) 1µA
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
ASEM1-33.333MHZ-LC-T
Abracon Corporation
OSC MEMS 33.333MHZ CMOS
SMD
ASEM1-24.576MHZ-LC-T
Abracon Corporation
OSC MEMS 24.576MHZ CMOS
SMD
ASEM1-4.000MHZ-LC-T
Abracon Corporation
OSC MEMS 4.000MHZ CMOS
SMD
ASEM1-25.000MHZ-LC-T
Abracon Corporation
OSC MEMS 25.000MHZ CMOS
SMD
ASEM1-27.000MHZ-LC-T
Abracon Corporation
OSC MEMS 27.000MHZ CMOS
SMD
ASEM1-29.4912MHZ-LC-T
Abracon Corporation
OSC MEMS 29.4912MHZ CMOS
SMD
ASEM1-44.000MHZ-LC-T
Abracon Corporation
OSC MEMS 44.000MHZ CMOS
SMD
ASEM1-33.000MHZ-LC-T
Abracon Corporation
OSC MEMS 33.000MHZ CMOS
SMD
12102U4R3CAT2A 1888509-1 293D107X96R3B2TE3 293D337X06R3E2TE3 ADP1110AR-5
AG15-48S03NTL AH287-YG-13 APT13005SU-G1 ASE-20.000MHZ-LR-T ASE00800508TAAB
ASEK2-32.768KHZ-LR-T AT49BV320 BD12KA5FP-E2 CAT24WC02U-26485T CT3019F7A
DF140SA100D DM74ALS161BN DS8923AMX/NOPB G48201MN GRM0335C1H1R4BD01D
GRM0336S1E6R5DD01D GRM155R61A124KE19D GRM32DR71C106KA01K ICS960008AFLFT LM78L05ACZ/NOPB
LM810M3X-3.08 LQH55DN101M03L LT3023IDD#PBF LT3065IMSE-5#TRPBF MC79L05ABPG
MD1801SCG-TR MIC44F20YMME MSD100-16 MW6IC2420NBR1 NC-10GAT
NRF2401A NTHS0603N02N6801 PUML1/DG QM3098M6 RL1206FR-7W0R01L
S-24CL08A0I-H6T10E S-80824ALNP-EAM-T2 SBR10200CTB SC50C-120 SCT3080KL
SMV1249-011 STTH1RO6U TA78M12F TC7S00FU-TE85LF TPSMB27AHE3/52T